Potapenko Olha Havrylivna

Category Family member
Last position "lan" llc, ownership
L J

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Potapenko Volodymyr Mykolaiovych husband
Shpola District State Administration , Head of
the District State Administration


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5308
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5308
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17334
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17334
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17334
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17334
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3898

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

"Shpola Bird" llc

Agrofirm "Angus" llc

"lan" llc

"Shpola Bird" llc

"lan" llc

Agrofirm "Angus" llc

$

ownership

ownership

ownership

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

BANK ACCOUNTS:

"JSC "Pireus Bank mkb"

20034231

05390595

00387660

03790445

05390595

03790445

00387660

Bank customer


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6363
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5302
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5308
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6363
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5308
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5302
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4442

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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